Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

18862 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY,
MALIBU, CA. 90265

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024

**EVENT STARTS AT 2PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 8AM
*MUST BE SET BY 1TTAM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 10:00PM
*MUST BE OUT BY 11PM**

Description
General

4 Gold Trim Chair

1

Ghost Dining Chair, Amber

Gobi Dining Table

Gatsby V2 Bar, 8ft

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top

@
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Credit Card Fee

PDF Generated on 12/21/2024 @ 12:18 PM PST

Qtty

100

ORDER #005904

NATASHA MOOR

DAY OF CONTACT: NATASH &

AKASH - 480-577-1011

Order Date: December 16, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$50.00

$10.50

$325.00

$395.00

$225.00

$125.00

$350.00
$175.00
$150.00

$10.34

T

Total

$100.00

$1,050.00

$1,950.00

$395.00

$450.00

$625.00

$350.00
$700.00
$600.00

$10.34

Tof2



Notes

PDF Generated on 12/21/2024 @ 12:18 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$4,570.00
$1,660.34
$423.99
($457.00)
$6,197.33
($6,197.33)
$-0.01
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