

ORDER #005904

NATASHA MOOR

DAY OF CONTACT: NATASH & AKASH - 480-577-1011

Order Date: December 16, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: 18862 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY, MALIBU, CA. 90265

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 2PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 8AM **MUST BE SET BY 11AM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 10:00PM **MUST BE OUT BY 11PM**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
A	Gold Trim Chair	2	\$50.00	Т	\$100.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Amber	100	\$10.50	Т	\$1,050.00
1	Gobi Dining Table	6	\$325.00	Т	\$1,950.00
	Gatsby V2 Bar, 8ft	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top	5	\$125.00	Т	\$625.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$10.34		\$10.34

Notes Total Products: \$4,570.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,660.34

Taxes: \$423.99

Discounts: (\$457.00)

Total: \$6,197.33

Payments: (\$6,197.33) Balance: \$-0.01